Inner partition 23,4x14 cm

Technical specification

Features:
Colour
Material

Weight

black
ABS

0.06 kg

info@tbaplast.cz

TBA

Partition designed to divide the box with order numbers: 964130,

964230, 964330 a 964430.

Product code: 964530

Number of pieces on the pallet: 4800

Number of pieces in the package: 60

Dimensions

Length

Widht

Height

Internal dimensions
Internal dimension length

Internal dimension height

+ 420 565 534 000

23.4cm

0.2cm

14 cm

22.25cm

13cm
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